


P
A

R
K

L
A

N
E

W
O

R
L

D
W

ID
E

.C
O

M

2

P
A

R
K

L
A

N
E

W
O

R
L

D
W

ID
E

.C
O

M

2

A.

B.

C.

B.  MONTANA earrings
      3¾”. Jacket style. 20114   $81

C.  AWAKEN bracelet
     Stretch-to-fit. Available in
     hematite or copper. 20024   $46

A.  MONTANA necklace
      16”+3”.  20115   $190



3

C.

D.

A.

B.

D.  TRIBAL BEAUTY earrings
      4¼”.  20023   $85

C.  HAUTE HIPSTER bracelet
      20”+3”.  20073   $161

A.  TRIBAL BEAUTY necklace
      28”+3”. Crystals. 20022   $67

B.  NALA necklace
      18½”+3”.  20111   $45



4

P
A

R
K

L
A

N
E

W
O

R
L

D
W

ID
E

.C
O

M

A. B.

C.

D.

A.  VINEYARD earrings
      3”.  20109   $66

B.  VINEYARD necklace
      24”+3”.  20108   $142 

C.  FRENZY earrings
      4”.  20098   $40

D.  DELTA ring
      Size 6-10.  20117   $61



5

A.

B.

C.

B.  HEADLINER necklace
      16”+3”.  20096   $68

C.  SHOW BIZ earrings
      3¼”. Available in silver or
      gold.  20097  $36

A.  NOUVEAU earrings
      3”.  20081   $33



6

P
A

R
K

L
A

N
E

W
O

R
L

D
W

ID
E

.C
O

M

A.

B.

C. D.

C.  MIRACLE bracelet
      Crystals.  20099   $84

D.  CREST bracelet
      Hinged closure. Available    
      in gold, silver, or hematite.   
      20107   $111

A.  MEGA necklace
      18”+3”.  20110   $187

B.  SPIRIT earrings
     2¼”.  20103   $55



7

B.

A.

C.

D.

E.

C.  GOLD COAST necklace
      42”.
      20039   $104

D.  CHEVRON bracelet
      Available in black or white.     
      20014   $55

E.  GOLD COAST ring
      Size 5-10.
      20040   $117

A.  SPIRIT necklace
      27”+3”.  20102   $111

B.  VIBE necklace
      22”, and 18”+3”. Crystals.
      20037  $85



8

P
A

R
K

L
A

N
E

W
O

R
L

D
W

ID
E

.C
O

M

A.

B.

C.

D.

A.  WITH A TWIST necklace
      14”+3”.  20085   $203 

D.  UNFORGETTABLE earrings
       4”.  20082   $169

B.  LA VIE bracelet
      6½”. Crystals. 20089  $273

C.  CREST bracelet
      Hinged closure. Available    
      in silver, gold, or hematite.      
      20107   $111



9

A.

C.

B.

D.

A.  OWN THE NIGHT necklace
      19”.  20021   $249

C.  AVALON bracelet
      Hinged closure.  20066   $86 

D.  MIX IT UP ring
      Size 5-10.  20067   $64

B.  CREST bracelet
      Hinged closure. Available    
      in hematite, silver, or gold.      
      20107   $111



10

P
A

R
K

L
A

N
E

W
O

R
L

D
W

ID
E

.C
O

M

B.

C.

D.

E.

A.

A.  INFINITE necklace
      15”+3”. Crystals. Available in  
      gold or silver. 20063  $43

B.  INNER CIRCLE necklace
      18”. CZ. 3in1 necklace
      20095   $81

D.  INFINITE ring
      Size 5-10. Mini crystals.
      Available in silver or gold.      
      20087   $41 

E.  STRAIGHT UP earrings
      Mini crystals.  20100   $39

C.  SHOW BIZ earrings
      3¼”. Available in silver
      or gold.  20097  $36



11

A.

B.

D.

C.

B.  NOW & FOREVER ring
      Size 5-10. CZs. Available in rose
      gold, hematite, or gold.
      20054   $49

D.  BLESSED necklace
      20”. Available in silver or gold.   
      20094   $63

C.  DIVINE ring
      Size 5-10. Available in gold or
      silver. 20090  $49

A.  NOW & FOREVER necklace
      15”+3”. Crystals. Available in
       gold, hematite, or rose gold.
       20050  $68



12

P
A

R
K

L
A

N
E

W
O

R
L

D
W

ID
E

.C
O

M

A.

B.

C.

D.

A.  SUNSTONE necklace
      17”+2”. Genuine stone. Available
       in green, blue, pink or white.
       20106  $59

B.  CASTAWAY necklace
      24”+3”.   20113   $62 

C.  ANGEL CITY ring
      Size 5-10. Crystals. Available in
      silver, hematite, gold , or rose gold.
      20065   $78

D.  DAISY earrings
      Crystals. 20042  $27



13

A.

B.

C.

D.

E.

F.

G.

H.

A.  BFF necklaces
      16”+3”. CZ. Sold as pair.           
       20076  $59

B.  DAISY necklace
      15”. Crystals. 20041   $43

C.  ETERNITY bracelet 20056
D.  CROSS MY HEART bracelet 20057
E.   LOVE ME bracelet 20059
      Slip knots adjust to fit.
      $20 ea.

F.   FAITH bracelet 20079
G.  INSPIRE bracelet 20077
H.  SWEET bracelet 20078
      7” to 7½”. Snap closure.
     $49 ea.



14

P
A

R
K

L
A

N
E

W
O

R
L

D
W

ID
E

.C
O

M

A.

B.

C.

E.

D.

A.  CASCADE earrings
      3”.  20112   $44 

D.  JET SETTER ring
      Size 6-10. Crystals.
      20101   $167

E.  HALO bracelet
      21½. Available in black
      or white. Leather. Crystals.
      20052   $75

B.  MOMENTS necklace
      16”+3”. Glass pearls.
       Crystals.
      20083   $47

C.  FALCON ring
      Size 6-12. For him or
      for her.  20116   $46



15

ANGEL CITY ...................12
AVALON............................9
AWAKEN ..........................2
BFF .....................................13
BLESSED ...........................11
CASCADE .........................14
CASTAWAY ......................12
CHEVRON ........................7
CREST ................................6,8,9
CROSS MY HEART .........13
DAISY ................................12,13
DELTA ...............................4
DIVINE..............................11
ETERNITY ........................13
FAITH ................................13
FALCON ............................14

FRENZY ............................4
GOLD COAST ..................7
HALO  ................................14
HAUTE HIPSTER ............3
HEADLINER ....................5
INFINITE ..........................10
INNER CIRCLE ...............10
INSPIRE .............................13
JET SETTER ......................14
LA VIE ...............................8
LOVE ME ..........................13
MEGA ................................6
MIRACLE ..........................6
MIX IT UP ........................9
MOMENTS .......................14
MONTANA .......................2

NALA .................................3
NOUVEAU .......................5
NOW & FOREVER ..........11
OWN THE NIGHT .........9
SHOW BIZ ........................5,10
SPIRIT ................................6,7
STRAIGHT UP .................10
SUNSTONE ......................12
SWEET...............................13
TRIBAL BEAUTY ............3
UNFORGETTABLE .........8
VIBE ...................................7
VINEYARD  ......................4
WITH A TWIST ..............8

INDEX

The network that specializes in bringing consumers the best and 
brightest of the red carpet is back to give you the hottest jewelry 
trends of the season! E! Live From the Red Carpet + Park Lane’s 

fourth collection has arrived to bring the glitz of your favorite
celebrities accessible to everyone. Be ready to be transformed 
into your own Hollywood premiere as you take center stage in the 
jewels that are sure to land you on everyone’s Best Dressed list.

Lights. Camera. Dazzle. 



PARKLANEWORLDWIDE.COM
#2299

PARK LANE JEWELRY 2015-2016


